

Improve your life with SilverSneakers

You get SilverSneakers® at no additional cost when you enroll in a Blue Shield of California Medicare Supplement or Medicare Advantage Plan.

Have more energy, flexibility and independence to do what you want.

With this benefit you will have:

- access to 15,000+ participating locations
- trained instructors
- classes for all levels and abilities*
- health and nutrition tips along with SilverSneakers On-DemandTM exercise videos

Join today, and SilverSneakers is yours.





*Classes and amenities vary by location.

1. 2017 SilverSneakers Annual Participant Survey, published March 26, 2018. SilverSneakers is not available to Blue Shield Medicare Advantage Plan members in Kern, San Luis Obispo and Santa Barbara counties. Blue Shield of California is an HMO plan with a Medicare contract. Enrollment in Blue Shield of California depends on contract renewal. SilverSneakers and the SilverSneakers logotype are registered trademarks of Tivity Health, Inc. SilverSneakers On-Demand is a trademark of Tivity Health, Inc. © 2019 Tivity Health, Inc. All rights reserved. Tivity Health, Inc. is an independent company that does not provide Blue Shield of California products and services. Blue Shield and the Shield symbol are registered marks of the BlueCross BlueShield

Blue Shield of California complies with applicable state laws and federal civil rights laws, and does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, ancestry, religion, sex, marital status, gender, gender identity, sexual orientation, age, or disability.

Association, an association of independent Blue Cross and Blue Shield plans.

Blue Shield of California cumple con las leyes estatales y las leyes federales de derechos civiles vigentes, y no discrimina por motivos de raza, color, país de origen, ascendencia, religión, sexo, estado civil, género, identidad de género, orientación sexual, edad ni discapacidad.

Blue Shield of California 遵循適用的州法律和聯邦公民權利法律,並且不以種族、膚色、原國籍、血統、宗教、性別、婚姻 狀況、性別認同、性取向、年齡或殘障為由而進行歧視。 © 2019. All rights reserved. BSCA7249BRKHMOEDITABLE0119_T H0504_18_703A_M Accepted 12252018